1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

Titolo uniforme

Descrizione fisica

Classificazione

Disciplina

Soggetti

Collocazione

Lingua di pubblicazione

Formato

Livello bibliografico

UNISANNIOMIL0174318
Cottino, Gastone
Del riporto, della permuta : art. 1548-1555 / Gastone Cottino

Bologna, : Zanichelli
Roma, : Soc. ed. del Foro italiano, 1966

Del riporto, della permuta

XV, 149 p. ; 25 cm.
A4

346
346.02202638
346.09
346.092
346.45

Riporto

Permuta

COM (AR) 346.45 COM SCl
Italiano

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



